
Public Garden Name Email

City Hall Sharon Warren Lead sharon.leah.warren@gmail.com
Dirk Warren sharon.leah.warren@gmail.com

City Park - Crabapple AlleyCarol Herwig Lead carolherwig@me.com

Grove Cemetary Linda Oskamp Lead ib4cats632@gmail.com
Barry Hanstein bhanstein@mac.com
Penny Hanstein phanstein@mac.com
Barbara Bell bcbell@aol.com
Meg Berger megsberger92yahoo.com
Cathy Kitco cathy_tko@hotmail.com

Library - Children's Chris Monroe Lead monroeidea@gmail.com
Holly Wise hollywise@gmail.com

Library - Corner Michele Carrier-Clinch Lead mikey4maine@gmail.com

Library - High Street Linda Oskamp Lead ib4cats632@gmail.com
Carol Herwig carolherwig@me.com
Emily Rochford rochford.emily01@gmail.com
Victor Hamel victorhamel@comcast.net

Library - Miller Street Paula Smith Lead psmith836@yahoo.com
Victor Hamel victorhamel@comcast.net

Margaret's Point Pat Blakeslee Lead pat.blakeslee@gmail.com

Police Station & pots Lynn Dzinski Lead lymmphdyz@gmail.com

Postal Square Michael Sczerzen Lead msczerzen@gmail.com
Bob Johansen robertjohansen2790@gmail.com
Jean Rounds-Riley jeanr@castlelark.com
Jeanette Crull crull.jeanette@gmail.com
Jill Epstein jill.epstein4@gmail.com

Wales Park Linda Oskamp Lead ib4cats632@gmail.com
Michele Carrier-Clinch mikey4maine@gmail.com
Janis Hogan jhogan1953@gmail.com
Jeanette Crull crulljeanette@gmail.com
Lexa Clifford azclifford@me.com

http://megsberger92yahoo.com/
http://victorhamel2comcast.net/


Waterloo Wendy Krueger Lead wkrueger70@gmail.com
Kris Shula shulafamily@gmail.com
Kayleen Penniman kayleenpenniman@gmail.com
Melissa Mattson melissamattson55@gmail.com
Ruth Gelsinger  ruthgelsinger@gmail.com
Emily Rochford rochford.emily01@gmail.com
Paulette Coty drpulmy@gmail.com

Wharf April Daley Lead april@daleygardener.net
Lynn Dzinski lymmphdyz@gmail.com  
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